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User engagement with Europeana content

Enrichment of existing Europeana records

Two topics:

“Scenes and People from China”
Heritage photography

“Artifacts”
Museal objects

(l}l) CrowdHeritage ...

efacts [vol 1]

> :
220 Osvald Sirén’s evocative China-impressions

[

707 Scenes and people from China 780 Scenes and people from China [vol 2]




A wealth of Chinese heritage content from
different sources and from different
Europeana aggregation routes.

Contractual target in this project: 10,000

Expected amount delivered: nearly 14,000

Content provider
KIK-IRPA

United Archives
Promoter

Benaki Museum
Kadoc

Leiden Libraries

Museovirasto
SEM
Wereldculturen
|ICIMSS

Approx. Items
2,500
3,700
230
200
100
167
1,200
896
3,300
1,200




